Produktspezifikation

Pro

Modellname:
Produktname:

Empfohlene Druckgrodsse:

Material:

Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

ukKtcode:

ARMOR
éRMOR, Kartenhalter mit RFID Leseschutz,
un

5x3cm

Aluminium

9.5x6.3x0.9cm

0.02 kg

0.05333 kg

129

120/1

0.31 mx0.12 mx0.42 m
6.3996 kg
8605040019399
761699900000

11



